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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TCT * 112.400 27.500 27.700 28.400 28.800
21 1 1

266 Phoebe Holmes 9.250 9.550
326 Sara Terhaar 9.200 9.400 9.7009.500
227 Jessa Arneson 9.050 9.5509.550
285 Sasha Kowalski 9.200
284 Sophie Kollodge 9.100
273 Aeriel Jaspers 9.350

2 PMG * 109.650 27.200 25.800 27.800 28.850
12 4 2

156 Isabella Strobel 9.100 9.250
153 Maddy Schuster 9.100 9.600
152 Amelia Schendel 9.000 9.100 9.400
157 Caitlyn Swanson 8.400
136 Abigail Jungmann 8.300 9.650
102 Natalie Allen 9.6009.150

3 Jam Hops * 108.900 27.150 26.300 27.400 28.050
33 2 3

447 Averi Wiege 9.100 8.600 9.050
431 Makena Gens 9.050
443 Kaitlyn Staut 9.000 9.000 9.300
423 Dehlia Austin 8.700
428 Tatum Foth 9.4009.350
440 Mari Nordin 9.3509.000

4 MHG * 107.100 26.800 26.100 26.350 27.850
44 3 4

203 Roshni Palaniswamy 9.250 9.3009.000
216 Allison Stacy 8.800 9.200 9.200
190 Vanessa Le 8.750
207 Gabby Rampetsreiter 8.500
176 Ashley Ehrlichmann 8.400
196 Kylee McCaffery 9.3508.950
188 Marin King 8.400

5 Revolution * 104.150 26.200 25.700 25.150 27.100
66 5 5

567 Kayla Momanyi 9.200 8.900 9.0008.700
554 Kaylee Jensen 8.800 8.500 8.100
565 Kayla Miller 8.200 8.300 8.850
551 Maria Hanauska 9.2508.350
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6 Flyaways * 102.850 26.750 24.200 24.650 27.250
55 6 6

376 Kylie Giuliani 9.100 7.700 9.1008.000
401 Kylie Nelson 8.900 8.300
416 Ali Thordson 8.750 9.1508.500
393 Julia LeGeault 8.200
379 Jasmine Hagen 8.150
385 Cleo Jurkovich 9.000

7 Laketown Gymnastics * 97.900 25.650 22.500 23.450 26.300
77 7 7

493 Evelyn Tellers 8.900 8.700 9.3008.600
466 Brooke Bedford 8.400 7.700 8.8008.850
477 Laehla Hunt 8.350 6.100 8.2006.000
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